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245013  Lewis , Taylor F 9 2015 C
137968 Adams , Elizabeth F 12 2012 X
92031 Auvil , Sarah F 12 2012 X

173560 Auvil , Talon M 9 2015 X
161326 Baker , Andy M 12 2012 X
191710 Barnes , Caleb M 10 2014 X
167372 Beasley , Shelbi F 9 2012 C
155741 Brown , Riley V F 12 2012 X
167352 Burdine , Jacob M 11 2013 X
138027 Burke , Savannah F 10 2014 X
257753 Carey , Jason  M 8 - X
167386 Coots , Sarah F 11 2013 C
218586 Cosby , Brittany F 9 2015 X
167351 Cosby , Mark M 12 2012 X
262839 Coulter , Dylan M 12 2012 X
92026 Culp , Hailey F 12 2012 X

218802 Curtsinger , Cole M 10 2014 X
70498 Curtsinger , Zachary M 12 2012 X

225719 Dunn , Micah M 11 2011 X
262836 Estes , Madison F 7 - X
92032 Frederick , Audrey F 12 2012 X

229181 Freeland , Trenton M 10 2014 X
155743 Freeman , Tyler M 12 2012 X
167384 Hagen , Rebekah F 9 2011 X
161329 Hale , Chase M 12 2012 X
202155 Hammons , Kelci F 8 - X
167385 Hammons , Milli F 9 2011 X/C
92035 Harlow , Allison F 11 2011 X

242834 Hassell , Sam M 7 - X
191709 Hatfield , Drew M 9 2015 X
167382 Hinton , Savannah F 9 2011 C
247822 Hockensmith , Phillip M 11 2013 X
225886 Holton , Julia F 8 - X
112872 Hungate , Miranda F 10 2014 X
173569 Hunter , Cassie F 10 2014 X
227782 Hurst , Cameron M 9 2015 X
122668 Hurst , Jordan M 11 2013 X
202156 Isaacs , Makenzie F 12 2010 X
92028 Johnson , Mariah F 12 2012 X

161376 Keebortz , Lillian D F 12 2012 C
248686 Keebortz , Logan M 9 2015 X
191712 Kestler , Eathan M 9 2015 X
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219704 Lanham , Victoria F 11 2013 C
191713 Lay , Trevar M 10 2014 X
167381 Lear , Tiffany F 12 2012 X
245012 Lester , Savannah F 11 2013 C
241386 Lewis , Chelsea F 9 2015 X
229179 Lewis , Daniel M 11 2013 X
93521 Lopresto , Tommy M 12 2012 X

257752 Martin , Hunter M 8 - X
257751 Martin , Seth  M 8 - X
218587 McGinnis , Kharley F 10 2014 X
248688 McGowan , Steven M 9 2015 X
173564 McKenzie , Michael M 11 2013 X
247823 Moore , Spencer M 9 2015 X
194494 Mullins , Summer F 10 2014 X
250172 Murray , Hailey F 11 2013 X
225723 Naylor , Alex F 11 2013 X
138033 Osbourn , Grace F 10 2014 X
94843 Osbourn , Jake M 12 2012 X

167380 Poppas , Lindsey F 9 2015 C
242833 Preston , Hunter F 10 2014 X
173562 Qualls , Wesley M 11 2013 X
194509 Raiser , Michael M 12 2013 X
112871 Ransdell , Autumn F 10 2014 X
138043 Rath , Rachel F 10 2014 C
167350 Russell , Jesse M 12 2012 X
167353 Sallee , Hunter M 11 2013 X
167349 Shearer , Cade M 10 2014 X
70499 Shearer , Cooper M 12 2012 X

218807 Shepherd , Abigail M 10 2014 X
92027 Shepherd , Taylor F 12 2012 X

218589 Stewart , Katelyn F 9 2015 X
173563 Stewart , Wesley M 11 2013 X
248687 Stratton , Eli M 9 2015 X
161496 Thompkins , Destiney F 9 2015 X
218588 Tompkins , Alexis F 10 2014 X
140749 Tyler , Kayla F 12 2012 X
257750 Tyler , Wesley  M 8 - X
92030 Utting , Kayla F 12 2012 X

229176 Wallace , Alex M 11 2013 X
264415 Waters , Destiny F 12 2013 X
262837 Watkins , Jayden F 9 2015 X
229174 Whitaker , Allen M 10 2014 X
218803 Woodard , David M 10 2014 X
245014 Zahn , Amanda F 9 2015 C
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Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Andy 
X Baker, Daniel 

Barnes, Caleb 
Burdine, Jacob 
Coulter, Dylan 
Curtsinger, Cole 
Curtsinger, Zachary 

X Freeland, Brenden 
Freeland, Trenton 
Freeman, Tyler 
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Jordan 

X Hurst, Josh Dakota
X Ingram, Jesse 
X Korte, Carl 

Lewis, Daniel 
Moore, Spencer 
Osbourn, Jake 
Raiser, Michael 
Russell, Jesse 
Sallee, Hunter 
Shearer, Cooper 
Wallace, Alex 
Whitaker, Allen 

X Yeast, Rob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Baker, Andy 
Barnes, Caleb 
Carey, Jason  
Cosby, Mark 
Dunn, Micah 

X Freeman, Tyler 
Hale, Chase 
Hatfield, Drew 
Hockensmith, Phillip 
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Jordan 

X Hurst, Josh Dakota
Keebortz, Logan 
Kestler, Eathan 
Lopresto, Tommy 
Martin, Hunter 
Martin, Seth  
McGowan, Steven 

X Osbourn, Jake 
Raiser, Michael 
Shearer, Cooper 
Stratton, Eli 
Tyler, Wesley  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Elizabeth 
Auvil, Sarah 
Culp, Hailey 

X Hagen, Rebekah 
X Harlow, Allison 

Holton, Julia 
Hungate, Miranda 

X Miller, Summer  
Mullins, Summer 
Naylor, Alex 
Ransdell, Autumn 

X Shepherd, Abigail 
Shepherd, Taylor 
Thompkins, Destiney 

X Tompkins, Alexis 

Varsity
Cheerleading

 Lewis, Taylor 
Beasley, Shelbi 

X Burke, Savannah 
Coots, Sarah 
Hammons, Milli 
Hinton, Savannah 
Keebortz, Lillian D
Lanham, Victoria 
Lester, Savannah 

X Osbourn, Grace 
Poppas, Lindsey 

X Rankin, Francis Marie
Rath, Rachel 

X Utting, Kayla 
Zahn, Amanda 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Armstrong, Jacob 
Bell, Zachary 
Bradshaw, Riley  
Hale, Chase 
Hammons, Evan Jace

X Hatfield, Drew 
Hockensmith, Phillip 
Hopkins, Ethan  
Miller, Curtis Jay

X Moore, Spencer 
X Stevens, Payton 

Thompson, Elijah 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Hammons, Jessica 
Hammons, Kelci 
Hammons, Milli 

X Ransdell, Autumn 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Elizabeth 
Estes, Madison 
Frederick, Audrey 
Hammons, Kelci 

Hammons, Milli 
Harlow, Allison 

X Hinton, Savannah 
X Holton, Julia 

Hungate, Miranda 
Isaacs, Makenzie 
Lear, Tiffany 
Osbourn, Grace 

X Robinson, Kendra Young
X Shepherd, Taylor 
X Thompkins, Destiney 

Utting, Kayla 
Waters, Destiny 

X Young, Erika 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Curtsinger, Cole 
X Osbourn, Jake 

Shearer, Cade 
Shearer, Cooper 

X Woodard, David 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Adams, Elizabeth 
Culp, Hailey 
Osbourn, Grace 
Shepherd, Abigail 
Shepherd, Taylor 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Auvil, Talon 
X Barnes, Caleb 

Cosby, Mark 
Hatfield, Drew 

X Holsinger, Jackson 
X Holsinger, Jeremiah 

Kestler, Eathan 
Lay, Trevar 
McKenzie, Michael 
Qualls, Wesley 
Shearer, Cade 

X Shearer, Cooper 
Stewart, Wesley 
Woodard, David 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Auvil, Sarah 
Brown, Riley V
Burke, Savannah 

X Culp, Hailey 
Hagen, Rebekah 
Hunter, Cassie 

X Johnson, Mariah 

X Shepherd, Taylor 
Tyler, Kayla 
Watkins, Jayden 

Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Elizabeth 
Auvil, Sarah 
Brown, Riley V
Burke, Savannah 

X Frederick, Audrey 
Hagen, Rebekah 
Hungate, Miranda 
Johnson, Mariah 
Lewis, Chelsea 
Murray, Hailey 

X Ransdell, Autumn 
Shepherd, Taylor 
Stewart, Katelyn 
Tompkins, Alexis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Auvil, Talon 
X Cosby, Mark 

Hassell, Sam 
Hatfield, Drew 
Lay, Trevar 
McKenzie, Michael 
Preston, Hunter 
Qualls, Wesley 
Shearer, Cooper 
Stewart, Wesley 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Baker, Andy 
Barnes, Caleb 
Carey, Jason  
Cosby, Mark 

X Dunn, Micah 
X Freeman, Tyler 

Hatfield, Drew 
Hockensmith, Phillip 
Hurst, Cameron 

X Hurst, Jordan 
X Hurst, Josh Dakota

Keebortz, Logan 
Kestler, Eathan 
Martin, Hunter 
Martin, Seth  
McGowan, Steven 

X Shearer, Cooper 
Stratton, Eli 
Tyler, Wesley  



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Burgin (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: d19fcc53a3e4cb8b17d7be1058db8a9e 2016-05-04 09:32:01
Digitally signed by Matthew Grimes (matt.grimes@burgin.kyschools.us) May 5, 2016 13:54:27 PM

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Burke, Savannah 
Cosby, Brittany 

X Frederick, Audrey 
Hagen, Rebekah 
Hungate, Miranda 
Johnson, Mariah 
Lewis, Chelsea 
McGinnis, Kharley 

X Petrucelli, Justus 
X Ransdell, Autumn 

Stewart, Katelyn 
Tompkins, Alexis 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Cosby, Brittany 
X Hungate, Miranda 
X McGinnis, Kharley 
X Petrucelli, Justus 
X Stewart, Katelyn 
X Tompkins, Alexis 


